NOVEMBER 2023 MULTIPLEX - EVENT 3 DOUBLES - CORRECTION

ENTRIES PURSE TOTAL GROUP 60% 40%
258 $8.00 $2,064.00 $516.00 $309.60 $206.40
Index | Clubs | Number | Shooters | Scores | Wins | Ties

1 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 42084 BACKEN, JOHN 50 $309.60
2 BOULDER TRAP NV 49590 WANG, JACK 48 $41.28 1
3 LANGLEY 35473 FOOKS, BRIAN 48 $41.28 2
4 LANGLEY 49349 REMIAS, DUSAN 48 $41.28 3
5 SPRING CREEK 44376 ADAMS, RICH 48 $41.28 4
6 WENATCHEE 02161 CORNEHL, BRIAN 48 $41.28 5
7 BKS 38475 SPROUL, FRED 47
8 BOISE GUN CLUB 48133 HARRISON, LEVI 47
9 FALLON 48282 PIRKLE, KENNY 47
10 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 41526 AZEVEDO, ZACHARY 47
11 PAWNEE 42953 FISCUS, GARY 47
12 PAWNEE 49101 SMITH, PAUL(FRED) 47
13 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 44079 DEFOREST, MURRY 47
14 ALTA MESA 48429 REARDON, RYAN 46
15 BOISE GUN CLUB 40420 STEVENS, GEORGE 46
16 COSSC 47943 PADOIN, PAOLO 46
17 CULDESAC 47642 HELPMAN, JOHN 46
18 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 41616 ROBERTSON, MAC 46
19 FALLON 40939 NORCUTT, CHET 46
20 FALLON 48976 ERB, SEAN 46
21 LANGLEY 02044 BROTEN, GERALD 46
22 MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 50442 LARA, JUAN CARLOS 46
23 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 46992 CONNELSR, RONNIE 46
24  SPRING CREEK 47235 MATYS, GERALD 46
25 SPRING CREEK 47333 COFFIN, MATT 46
26 WENATCHEE 38926 MAIN, TJ 46
27 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 34903 MITCHELL, WALTER (DUB) 46
28 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 48645 BRADSHAW, RICK 46
29 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMEN'S 42065 MITCHELL, JEFF 46
30 ALBANY GUN CLUB 48008 SCHROEDER, MARK 45
31 ALTA MESA 49249 WATERS, PATRICIA 45
32 DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB 47774  FLYNN, JAMES 45
33 FALLON 50439 YOST, BRANDEN 45
34 KENMORE 34315 MUNSON, ED 45
35 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 39550 DRAMEN, MARK 45
36 NANAIMO 44401 WEBBER, CHUCK 45
37 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 40739 KING, DOUGLAS 45
38 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 46957 GUENTHART, TROY 45
39 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48663 WADDELL, KEVIN 45
40 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 26256 MANNING, CHARLES 45
41  PAWNEE 42477 COOPER, KERRY 45
42 PAWNEE 44766 DIBLE, PAUL 45
43 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 29347 DAMEWOOD, BYRON (ANDY 45
44 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 29760 SMITH, MICHAEL 45
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45 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 41568 HILLMICK, RICK 45
46 SOSA 25467 PEDERSEN, ED 45
47  WENATCHEE 49389 BRAY, KEEGAN 45
48 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 02048 KUNTZ, JIM 45
49 ALTA MESA 02121 HOFFMAN, BILL 44
50 BOISE GUN CLUB 01714 HARRIS, KENT 44
51 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 20670 FRUTH, DAVE 44
52  FALLON 44912 NORCUTT, WAYNE 44
53 FALLON 45020 WEBB, COLBY 44
54 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 36512 SPROUL, JAY 44
55 MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 42863 KENNEDY, DAVID (MIKE) 44
56 NANAIMO 21619 WEBBER, DARRYL 44
57 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 50133 PARAFINA, LOUIE 44
58 PAWNEE 42542  CURTIS, JIM 44
59 PAWNEE 44819 VAUGHN, TREVOR 44
60 REDDING 32644 WARREN, JOHN 44
61 REDDING 48919 EVANS, KEITH 44
62 SOSA 49960 MCNULTY, LIAM 44
63 ALTA MESA 50214 KUNZ, JIM 43 $30.35 1
64 BKS 02511 SPROUL, ROBERT 43 $30.35 2
1 BOULDER TRAP NV 45765 RIDINGER, BRIAN 43 $30.35 3
2 KENMORE 47793 KENT, MICHAEL 43 $30.35 4
3 KENMORE 48522 WILMOTH, ERIC 43 $30.35 5
4  LANGLEY 39768 ROSEBOOM, BILL 43 $30.35 6
5 LANGLEY 49383 BATTH, ARJUN 43 $30.35 7
6 LANGLEY 49440 ROUD, SAMUEL 43 $30.35 8
7 LANGLEY 50264 QI, JINXUAN 43 $30.35 9
8 LCRGC 42044 FREEMAN, RICK 43 $30.35 10
9 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48428 MARGARITE, ROBERT 43 $30.35 11
10 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48752 POULSON, LOREN 43 $30.35 12
11 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48765 BLANK, TIM 43 $30.35 13
12 PAWNEE 42546 LEBSOCK, DALE 43 $30.35 14
13 REDDING 26675 WEATHERBEE, RUSS 43 $30.35 15
14 SOSA 35335 LEE, JOON 43 $30.35 16
15  WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 35171 RUGGLES, RICK 43 $30.35 17
16 ALBANY GUN CLUB 44769  ADAIR, JAMES 42
17 ALTA MESA 28860 BUCKINGHAM, TERRY 42
18 BOISE GUN CLUB 31409 TERRY, CHARLES 42
19 BOISE GUN CLUB 43243 DIPIETRO, CATHY 42
20 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 34164 TOMICH, JOSEPH 42
21 FALLON 41033 PROCKISH, DAN 42
22 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 45135 WINTERS, VICTOR 42
23 KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 50457 BEARDSLEY, DAN 42
24  LANGLEY 49102 SANDHU, VIKRAM 42
25 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 14296 SPROUL, RODNEY 42
26 MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 41832 MCKNIGHT, BOB 42
27 NANAIMO 47468 MCLEOD, HARRY 42
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28 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 47663 NUTI, MARC 42
29 PAWNEE 42637 THOMAS, DEAN 42
30 PAWNEE 43132 WECKER, RICKY 42
31 REDDING 49082 BIGGINS, GARY 42
32 SPRING CREEK 45220 ADAMS, MARY ELLEN 42
33 SPRING CREEK 48535 WHALEN, BRUCE 42
34  WENATCHEE 45320 PEERY, JAMES 42
35 WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 40331 MCMILLEN, GREG 42
36  WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 49018 JAMES, MATT 42
37 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 46900 LARSEN, CHRIS 42
38 ALTA MESA 19712  WATERS, KEITH 41
39 ALTA MESA 50392 CAMACHO, JOHN 41
40 BOISE GUN CLUB 32669 BROWN, CLAY 41
41  FALLON 46632 BELANGER, ROLAND 41
42 LCRGC 33246 BRADSHAW, CHUCK 41
43 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 12278 BARNETT, GEORGE 41
44  MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 50112 JOHNSON, GEOFF 41
45  NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 47865 STEMAN, JON 41
46 ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB 48658 LONG, SAMUEL 41
47  WENATCHEE 41890 MILLER, DAN 41
48  WENATCHEE 44741 KNEBEL, ED 41
49  ALBANY GUN CLUB 34663 LARSON, TERRY 40
50 ALTA MESA 42418  PHILLIPS, DAVID 40
51  BOISE GUN CLUB 39719 MILLER, GARY 40
52 BOULDER TRAP NV 44778 JAMES, KENNETH 40
53 FALLON 45786  WEBB, LESTER 40
54 FALLON 49572  YOST, BART 40
55 KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 49453 BENSON, DANNY 40
56 KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB 49725 BUI, HAU 40
57 LANGLEY 01024 WOODS, GARRY 40
58 LANGLEY 02483 YUEN, WILLIAM 40
59 LANGLEY 34508 FEATHERSTONE, GEOFF 40
60 LANGLEY 49384 BATTH, PREET 40
61 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 38613 THORNBURGH, AMBERS 40
62 MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 48921 SKOGLUND, DON 40
63 NANAIMO 40657 JONES, RON 40
64 NANAIMO 48580 WILMAN, TOM 40
1 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48299 ANDERSEN, ERIC 40
2 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48662 MUSICK, JOHN 40
3 OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB 48838 THOMPSON, ERIC 40
4  PAWNEE 42493 ROSE, LEON 40
5 PAWNEE 45822 ZIMA, RUSSELL 40
6 REDDING 50307 MARTINEZ, DONALD 40
7 SPRING CREEK 02000 GALLAGHER, MICHAEL 40
8  SPRING CREEK 49920 HICKMAN, TYLER 40
9 SPRING CREEK 49921 OSBORN, JOSEPH 40
10 SPRING CREEK 50459 GALLAGHER, CASEY 40
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WENATCHEE

WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB
ALTA MESA

BKS

BOISE GUN CLUB
KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB
MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
PAWNEE

SPRING CREEK
WENATCHEE

YREKA CLAY BIRDS
JUNEAU GUN CLUB
KENMORE

KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB
KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB
KLAMATH FALLS GUN CLUB
LANGLEY

MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
PAWNEE

PAWNEE

WENATCHEE

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

ALTA MESA

BOISE GUN CLUB

BOISE GUN CLUB

BOISE GUN CLUB

BOISE GUN CLUB
BOULDER TRAP NV
BOULDER TRAP NV
BOULDER TRAP NV

COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM

CULDESAC

KENMORE

LANGLEY

LANGLEY

MARTINEZ GUN CLUB
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB
NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB

ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB

YREKA CLAY BIRDS
AUBURN TRAP CLUB
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36948
50169
13882
31885
22735
48614
49661
50466
46781
46077
50068
46027
46074
45134
27093
36900
38858
50109
02530
43095
46991
48301
44140
45696
50092
49198
48953
13197
25713
42876
49932
50335
45553
50097
50367
02491
45164
43898
38383
47900
43885
46762
48300
49247
32046
35577
48847

LIPPERT, BEN
BRUNKER, MICHALE
HERRERA, STEVEN
WEBB, JOHN
RIEDESEL, JEFF
CASTOR, DAVID
MCKAY, PATRICK
COLA, CHAD
MATTHEWS, BJ
MCCASLAND, EARL
OLIVER, JORDAN
PEERY, STACY
FREEZE, MARTY
THOMPSON, MER'CHANT
STORLIE, JIM
DEEDON, GREGORY

MCLELLAND-MERYDITH, PAT

CHERRY, ARTHUR
WHITE, ROBERT
GILBREATH, PHIL
CONNELIJR, RONNIE
EBENAL, MICHAEL
KIM, YOUNG

DIBLE, DIANE
ERTLE, FRANCIS
HILL, MICHAEL
MCADAM, BEAU
CARSTEN, LARRY
HUNT, LLOYD (GENE)
HOLLAND, BOB
SHIPPY, GABRIEL
OHLSEN, CURT
CARNES, VANCE
HOLLIDAY, GREGORY
PATTERSON, RANDY
VORMESTRAND, EDWARD
HEWETT, JERRY
ELLIOTT, DAVID
GUSTASON, SEAN
YU, YANG(JUDY)
SARKO, THOMAS
KENNEDY, JANE
EBENAL, GREGG
THOMPSON, ROLAND
SCHINDLER, DAN
DUCKART, DOUG
SHIELDS, BRIAN

40
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39
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38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36

!

$46.91
$46.91
$46.91
$46.91
$46.91
$46.91
$46.91
$46.91
$46.91
$46.91
$46.91
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58 COSSC 47871 SCOTT, JOHN 36
59 CULDESAC 49277 HARTWIG, DEAN 36
60 FALLON 40330 MANHA, MARK 36
61 FALLON 50054 MCFARLAND, MATT 36
62 JUNEAU GUN CLUB 47639 PLOSAY, JAMES 36
63 LANGLEY 45003 KAPELUCK, DALE 36
64 MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 50443 DERR, NATHAN 36
1 MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 47074 STOFFER, JEFFREY 36
2 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 37686 LAMB, DUKE 36
3 SPRING CREEK 47806 HIGHLAND, RANDY 36
4  WINNEMUCCA TRAP CLUB 43570 GABIOLA, DOMINIC 36
5 YREKA CLAY BIRDS 11918 SAUER, WILLIAM 36
6 AUBURN TRAP CLUB 49901 CERRO, PAT 35 $57.33 1
7 BOULDER TRAP NV 49871 THORPE, KYLE 35 $57.33 2
8 LANGLEY 50395 SONG, TONG ZHOU 35 $57.33 3
9 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 37293 BARNETT, KAREN 35 $57.33 4
10 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 47462 COX, KELLY 35 $57.33 5
11 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 48923 COX, JERRY 35 $57.33 6
12 WENATCHEE 44074 MAIN, TINA 35 $57.33 7
13 YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMEN'S 45864 WILLIAMS, STEVE 35 $57.33 8
14 CULDESAC 44589 KINZEL, DALE 35 $57.33 9
15 BOULDER TRAP NV 50037 MAY, BRADLEY 34
16 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAMN 50405 SCOTT, JEFFRY 34
17 LANGLEY 02484 CHAU, PAUL 34
18 MADRAS ROD GUN CLUB 10792 MCGUIRE, RICHARD 34
19 WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB 42828 MITCHELL, RONDA 34
20  YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMEN'S 49188 GREEN, SHARA 34
21 YOLO SPORTSMANS ASSOCIATIO 39335 FULLER, RICHARD 34
22 BOISE GUN CLUB 30299 ADAIR, BILL 33
23 COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAMN 45530 CRUMRINE, LORAN 33
24  COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM 47219 PAINTER, ROBERT (BOB) 33
25 KENMORE 48431 MCMURRAY, MICHAEL 33
26 KENMORE 50434 LEAMER, SPENCER 33
27 LANGLEY 49501 ZHU, LEO 33
28 LANGLEY 50267 XIN, HEPENG 33
29 MARTINEZ GUN CLUB 50441 PAULSON, WENDY 33
30 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 40736 ELDREDGE, IRV 33
31 PAWNEE 47049 BRACKETT, JACK 33
32 LANGLEY 50265 WANG, GUANHUA 32
33 LCRGC 50139 PRADO, ELENA 32
34  MASON VALLEY GUN CLUB 43060 REYNOLDS, LARRY 32
35 NEWMAN SWAMP RATS 46153 BALLARD, JEFF 32
36  YREKA CLAY BIRDS 50273 KEELE, BRILEY 32
37 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 14853 HYMAS, LYLE 31
38 ALTA MESA 50378 CAMACHO, JOSEPH 30
39 EEL RIVER TRAP CLUB 49001 WATSON, DAN 30
40 LANGLEY 49991 LIN, XIAO MI 30
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NANAIMO

ALBANY GUN CLUB

BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB
BLACK DIAMOND GUN CLUB
JUNEAU GUN CLUB

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS
ROSEBURG ROD AND GUN CLUB
WOOD RIVER GUN CLUB
YAKIMA VALLEY SPORTSMEN'S
YREKA CLAY BIRDS

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

LCRGC

YREKA CLAY BIRDS

MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

ALTA MESA

WENATCHEE

NANAIMO

NEWMAN SWAMP RATS

ALTA MESA

JUNEAU GUN CLUB

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
COWLITZ PUBLIC SHOOTING RAM
LANGLEY

OLD SKAGIT GUN CLUB
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

Compiled 11/21/23

45681
49983
49485
49486
38785
48982
44545
50172
42414
40681
40717
49594
49933
48382
50396
01801
47680
49773
33415
46947
50461
50361
50453
50463
50465
50464

SAVAGE, TRACY
SCHWEND, JOHN
MARSHALL, BRUCE
MARSHALL, BRITTANY
MENZIES, MALCOLM
ECKHARDT, DAVID
RUSSELL, THOMAS
ZIMMERMAN, ERIK
KRAMER, NICK
SHIPMAN, GREG
STIDHAM, RICHARD
ACHESON, NICK
JACKSON, KENNY
MCKNIGHT, LORI
RICHARDSON, ROBERT
LANG, DAVID
KNOBLAUCH, GREG
ALMANZA, JAIME
BUCKO, DENNIS
TAYLOR, JANEL
LATTA, GREGORY
GROVE, RICK

YU, CHAN
PETRZELKA, JOEL
ERNST, STEVE
ERNST, CECILIA

30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
19
17
15

$2,063.93
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